
SN 

1 

2 

PROVISIONAL LIST AGAINST VACANT SEATS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASss 2 SESSION 2025-26 

2033 

2017 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Gangrani Kushinagar 

REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

ARUHI 

AARADHYA F 

M/F 

4 

5 

SERVICE 

CAT 

CASTE CAT 

SC 

OBC- NCL-01 

REMARK 

Select- 01 

Select- 02 

Srerhcpar 
K. V., Gangrani 

HYE-trr (3ogo) 
Dist Kushinagar (u P 



SN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PROVISIONAL LIST AGAINST VACANT SEATS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 3 SESSION 2025-26 

REG. NO. 

3059 

3023 

3008 

3041 

3021 

3058 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Gangrani Kushinagar 

3009 

NAME OF STUDENT 

MOHD. ANASH RAJA 

RITESH CHAUHAN 

MAHIRA 

SHOBHIT KUMAR 

GOND 

ARYAN 

PRITAM GUPTA 

SHREYA YADAV 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M/F 
SERVICE 

CAT 

1 

5 

5 

3 

4 

CASTE CAT 

OBC-NCL-01 

OBC-CL 

OBC-NCL-02 

ST-01 

SC-01 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

REMARK 

Select-01 

Select-02 

Select-03 

Select-04 

Select-05 

Select-06 

Select-07 

K. V., Gangran1 

DBst -Kushinagar (p 



SN 

1 

2 

4 

PROVISIONAL LIST AGAINST VACANT SEATS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 4 SESSION 2025-26 

REG. N0. 

4015 

4003 

4022 

4018 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Gangrani Kushinagar 

Mlee 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SAMRIDDHI SINGH 

PRATIK PATHAK 

AARADHYA PASWAN 

ARYAN GUPTA 

M/F 

M 

F 

M 

SERVICE 
CAT 

1 

3 

CASTE CAT 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC-01 

OBC-NCL-01 

REMARK 

K. V., Gangran1 

Select-01 

Select-02 

Select-03 

Select-04 

Dist Kushinagar (U P 



SN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PROVISIONAL LIST AGAINST VACANT SEATS FORADMISSION IN CLASs 6 SESSION 2025-26 

REG. N0. 

6054 

6008 

6051 

6021 

6043 

6059 

6038 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Gangrani Kushinagar 

6041 

NAME OF STUDENT 

MOHD. ASHAD RAJA 

KUNDAN 
VISHWAKARMA 

SHRIHAN GUPTA 

ADITYA KUMAR 

SALONI RAO 

PARI MISHRA 

BHAVESH GUPTA 

SAKET KUSHWAHA 

M/F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

SERVICE 

CAT 

1 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

4 

CASTE CAT 

OBC-NCL-01 

OBC-NCL-02 

GENERAL 

ST-01 

SC-01 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

REMARK 

Select-01 

Dst.3KtIst 

Select-02 

Select-03 

Select-04 

Select-05 

Select-06 

Select-07 

Select-08 

qrerdPrucipai 
K. V., Gangrant 



SN 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

PROVISIONAL LIST AGAINST VACANT SEATS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 7 SESSION 2025-26 

REG. NO. 

7027 

7003 

7011 

7002 

7026 

7023 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Gangrani Kushinagar 

e 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SARANSH KUSHWAHA 

GOURAV PATHAK 

ARNAV MISHRA 

ARPITA SHRI 

VAIBHAV KUSHWAHA 

BIJOY GUPTA 

M/F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

SERVICE 

CAT 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

4 

CASTE CAT 

OBC-NCL-01 

GENERAL 

GENERAL Select-02 

SC-01 

OBC-NCL-02 

REMARK 

OBC-NCL 

Select-01 

Select-03 

Select-04 

Select-05 

Select-06 

grar/Pnncipa 

KV. Gangrani 

Dst -Kushy (ea 



SN 

1 

2 

PROVISIONAL LIST AGAINST VACANT SEATS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 8 SESSION 2025-Z6 

REG. N0. 

8013 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Gangrani Kushinagar 

8025 

NAME OF STUDENT 

PRIYANSH YADAV 

SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV 

M/F 

M 

M 

SERVICE 
CAT 

1 

3 

CASTE CAT 

OBC-NCL-01 

GENERAL 

REMARK 

Select-01 

Select-02 

K. V., Gangrant 
yHY<-iT (3olo) 

Oistt -Kushinagar tt O 
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